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2014 Winlock/Toledo High School Boys Soccer Schedule
	Date
	Opponent
	Site
	JV
	Varsity
	Bus

	Sat, March 7
	Inter-squad Game
	Toledo
	7:00
	7:00
	------

	Sat, March 14
	Natchez Valley
	Natchez
	------
	2:00
	10:00AM

	Tues, March 17
	W.F. West
	W.F. West
	5:00
	7:00
	3:15PM

	Tues, March 24
	Castle Rock*
	Toledo
	5:00
	7:00
	------

	Wed, March 25
	Centralia
	Centralia
	5:00
	7:00
	3:15PM

	Thurs, March 26
	W.F. West
	Toledo
	5:00
	7:00
	------

	Sat, March 28
	Lacenter*
	Lacenter
	12:00
	2:00
	10:00AM

	Tues, March 31
	Stevenson*
	Stevenson
	4:00
	6:00
	11:00AM

	Thurs, April 2
	King’s Way*
	King’s Way
	------
	6:00
	3:30PM

	Tues, April 14
	Seton Catholic*
	Toledo
	5:00
	7:00
	------

	Thurs, April 16
	Columbia*
	White Salmon
	4:00
	6:00
	11:00AM

	Tues, April 21
	Castle Rock*
	Castle Rock
	------
	6:00
	4:15PM

	Sat, April 25
	Lacenter*
	Winlock
	12:00
	2:00
	------

	Tues, April 28
	Stevenson*
	Winlock
	5:00
	7:00
	------

	Thurs, April 30
	King’s Way*
	Winlock
	5:00
	7:00
	------

	Sat, May 2
	Seton Catholic*
	Seton Catholic
	------
	6:00
	4:00PM

	Thurs, May 7
	Columbia*
	Winlock
	5:00
	7:00
	------

	TBD
	District Playoffs
	TBD
	------
	TBD
	

	TBD
	State Playoffs
	TBD
	------
	TBD
	

	TBD
	State Quarter Finals
	TBD
	------
	TBD
	

	May 29 & 30
	State Finals
	Sumner
	------
	TBD
	



Head Coach: Horst Malunat
Asst. Coach: Henry Gallenger

*Denotes League Game
Bus times are departures from Toledo
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